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Start : 09:00, End : 09:34

1 Sebastiaan Bleekemolen NLD Team Bleekemolen 1 43.819 48.447 1:06.876 7 - - 131.7

2 Jack Young GBR MRM Racing WC 1 44.045 48.709 1:06.962 8 0.574 0.574 131.2

3 Max Coates GBR Team Coates WC 2 43.888 48.774 1:07.097 3 0.617 0.043 131.1

4 Kevin Hilgenhövel DEU ETH Tuning R 1 43.856 48.573 1:07.580 7 0.867 0.250 130.9

5 Albert Legutko POL Albert Legutko 2 44.079 49.249 1:07.005 3 1.191 0.324 130.7

6 Brett Lidsey GBR MRM Racing WC 3 44.183 48.573 1:07.638 7 1.252 0.061 130.6

7 Melvin de Groot NLD Team Bleekemolen G 1 43.886 48.915 1:07.645 6 1.304 0.052 130.6

8 Andreas Stucki CHE Stucki Motorsport 3 44.010 48.785 1:07.655 7 1.308 0.004 130.6

9 Bartłomiej Mirecki POL BM Racing Team 4 44.430 49.056 1:07.219 3 1.563 0.255 130.4

10 Karol Urbaniak POL BM Racing Team 5 44.261 48.743 1:07.741 3 1.603 0.040 130.3

11 Marius Rauer DEU MR Racing R 2 44.036 48.954 1:08.351 2 2.199 0.596 129.9

12 Fabio Citignola DEU FSR Performance R 3 44.569 48.768 1:08.438 8 2.633 0.434 129.5

13 Michael Bleekemolen NLD Team Bleekemolen G 2 44.299 49.368 1:08.112 7 2.637 0.004 129.5

14 René Kircher DEU Carpek Service R 4 44.548 49.146 1:08.226 7 2.778 0.141 129.4

15 René Martinek AUT RTM Motorsport 6 44.213 49.609 1:08.104 7 2.784 0.006 129.4

16 Roland Schmid CHE Valente Motorsport G 3 44.909 49.120 1:07.949 3 2.836 0.052 129.3

17 Tomasz Magdziarz POL FFR22 G 4 44.244 49.293 1:08.865 9 3.260 0.424 129.0

18 Lucas Groeneveld NLD Certainty Racing Team 7 44.624 49.230 1:08.598 3 3.310 0.050 129.0

19 Tomasz Rzepecki POL Basenhurt A&T Racing Team R 5 44.616 49.292 1:08.587 9 3.353 0.043 128.9

20 Lisa Christin Brunner DEU BC Motorsport 8 44.531 49.750 1:08.458 7 3.597 0.244 128.7

21 Damian Litwinowicz POL Auto Sport Litwinowicz R 6 44.649 49.502 1:08.962 4 3.971 0.374 128.4

22 Szymon Ładniak POL BM Racing Team R 7 44.452 49.663 1:09.441 7 4.414 0.443 128.1

23 Paweł Wysmyk POL BM Racing Team 9 44.744 49.882 1:09.437 6 4.921 0.507 127.7

24 Dillon Koster NLD Certainty Racing Team G 5 44.818 49.943 1:09.489 11 5.108 0.187 127.6

25 Adam Rzepecki POL Basenhurt A&T Racing Team 10 45.042 50.126 1:09.389 8 5.415 0.307 127.3

26 Jakub Dwernicki POL FFR22 11 - - - 0 - - -

27 Wodan Munding DEU ETH Tuning R 8 - - - 0 - - -

28 Donar Munding DEU ETH Tuning R 9 - - - 0 - - -

29 Sandro Soubek AUT MAIR Racing Osttirol 12 - - - 0 - - -

Car n°323 : disqualification from Qualifying, Stewards' decision N°2 refers

Chairman Time Posting Timekeeper
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